   Multilayer Ferrite Beads
1773185 CIS BI 05/2015 Dimensions in
millimetres unless
otherwise specified
Dimensions Shown for
reference purposes only.
Specifications subject to
change

Type BMB-S Series
The BMB-S Series of beads have a monolithic inorganic material construction that
minimizes the effect of electromagnetic interference and are ideal for noise
filtering of power line. This Series of chip beads have lower DC resistance than the
BMB P Series and are more effective in power saving applications. Capable of
handling currents up to 6A DC the BMB-S chip beads are designed for high current
handling.
Electrical Performance
Part Number
Impedance (Ω) at
100MHz
DC Resistance
(Ω) maximum
Rated Current (mA)
maximum
BMB-1J-0026S-N1 26 ±25% 0.015 6000
BMB-1J-0030S-N1 30 ±25% 0.01 5000
BMB-1J-0070S-N1 70 ±25% 0.025 3000
BMB-1J-0120S-N1 120 ±25% 0.04 3000
BMB-1J-0220S-N1 220 ±25% 0.04 2500
BMB-1J-0330S-N1 330 ±25% 0.085 1500
Operating temperature range - -55 ~ +125°C
Temperature should be less than 25°C when rated current is applied.
Storage:
Temperature Range: -40 ~ +85°C